Weeks

18-36

12-17
37-46

9-11
47-53

1-8

Nights
Fri-Sat
Sun-Thur
Full Week
Fri-Sat
Sun-Thur
Full Week
Fri-Sat
Sun-Thur
Full Week
Fri-Sat
Sun-Thur
Full Week

2 BR Deluxe
2,200
1,300

10,900
2,100
1,300

10,700
1,900
1,100
9,300
1,700
1,000
8,400

Per Night
Per Week
Per Night
Per Week
Per Night
Per Week
Per Night

Per Week



