Weeks	Nights	2 BR Deluxe	
18-36	Fri-Sat	2,200	Per Night
	Sun-Thur	1,300	
	Full Week	10,900	Per Week
12-17 37-46	Fri-Sat	2,100	Per Night
	Sun-Thur	1,300	
	Full Week	10,700	Per Week
9-11 47-53	Fri-Sat	1,900	Per Night
	Sun-Thur	1,100	
	Full Week	9,300	Per Week
1-8	Fri-Sat	1,700	Per Night
	Sun-Thur	1,000	
	Full Week	8,400	Per Week